TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Butler Solutions, LLC		10/01/2006	LIMITED LIABILITY
		10/01/2000	COMPANY: OHIO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Butler Animal Health Supply, LLC	
Street Address:	5600 Blazer Parkway	
City:	Dublin	
State/Country:	ОНІО	
Postal Code:	43017	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3047341	DVM MANAGER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (954)491-1544

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

800 Corporate Drive

vhandal@salonmarrow.com Email: Correspondent Name: Vincent J. Handal, Jr.

Address Line 4: Fort Lauderdale, FLORIDA 33334

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Vincent J. Handal, Jr.
Signature:	Nincent J. Handal, Jr./
Date:	11/14/2009

Total Attachments: 1

Address Line 1:

source=dvm-assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004096 FRAME: 0440

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This Assignment is made as of the 1st day of October, 2006, by and between Butler Solutions, LLC, an Ohio limited liability company ("<u>Assignor</u>"), on the one hand, and Butler Animal Health Supply, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("<u>Assignee</u>"), on the other hand.

WHEREAS, Assignor has adopted, used, is using and is the owner of the following trademark (the "Trademark") registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

<u>Trademark</u>	Number	<u>Date</u>
DVM Manager	3,047,341	January 24, 2006

WHEREAS, pursuant to a plan of merger, Assignor is merging into Assignee as of October 1, 2006, and as part of the merger, Assignee is acquiring the Trademark from Assignor;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged:

1. Assignor hereby transfers, conveys, and assigns to Assignee all worldwide right, title and interest in and to the Trademark and all registration thereof, together with the goodwill symbolized thereby, including all rights to sue and recover for past infringement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed and delivered this Assignment as of the date first written above.

BUTLER SOLUTIONS, LLC

By:

Name: Leo E. McNeil

Title: Chief Financial Officer

BUTLER ANIMAL HEALTH SUPPLY, LLC

By:

RECORDED: 11/14/2009

Name: Leo E. McNeil

Title: Executive VP and CFO

her & M'NOUL

TRADEMARK REEL: 004096 FRAME: 0441